Most Popular
Miniature Connectors
Type SMPW Glass Filled Nylon -29 to 220°C
(-20 to 425°F) Service Temperature
Type HMPW Liquid Crystal Polymer
260°C/500°F Service Temperature
G-15
Removable/Reversible

Subminiature   Window   Calibration   Male
Connector       Style
Ordering Example
Quick Connect Contact Washers
Additional washers available,
Order CW-SMP-20,
$2.00/pkg of 20,
or CW-SMP-100,
$8.50/pkg of 100
The write-on connector
is a trademark of
OMEGA Engineering, Inc.
Additional write-on
windows available, order
WCP-S, $0.25/pkg of 5.
$440
HMPW Series Basic Pair
Additional silicone wire grommets
Order SR-SMP-10, $0.50/pkg of 10
Order SR-SMP-100, $5.00/pkg of 100
2.5
(0.10) DIA.
4.8
(0.19)
2.3
(0.09)
3.3
(0.13)
7.9
(0.31)
16.8
(0.66) 3.3 (0.13)
0.8 (0.03)
7.9 (0.31)
12.7
(0.50)
20.6
(0.81)
DIMENSIONS
IN MM (INCHES)
4.93 (0.194) WIRE HOLE
(1.00)
7.16
(0.28)
25.4
OMEGA
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE
FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Covered by U.S and
International patents and
pending applications
PATENTED
K
J
E
R/S
G
U
N
T
C
D
To Order (Specify Model Number) RANGE: -29 to 220°C (-20 to 425°F) RANGE: -29 to 260°C (-20 to 500°F)
Compensating Alloy Price Price
Alloy Used in Connector Shell Glass-Filled Nylon Pair Female Male Liquid Crystal Polymer Pair Female Male
Code† + — Color Model Number w/ Window (MF) (F) (M) Model Number w/ Window (MF) (F) (M)
CHROMEGA® ALOMEGA® Yellow SMPW-K-(*) $4.00 $2.25 $1.75 HMPW-K-(*) $4.40 $2.45 $1.95
Copper Constantan Blue SMPW-T-(*) 4.00 2.25 1.75 HMPW-T-(*) 4.40 2.45 1.95
Iron Constantan Black SMPW-J-(*) 4.00 2.25 1.75 HMPW-J-(*) 4.40 2.45 1.95
CHROMEGA® Constantan Purple SMPW-E-(*) 4.00 2.25 1.75 HMPW-E-(*) 4.40 2.45 1.95
Copper RNX/SNX Green SMPW-R/S-(*) 4.00 2.25 1.75 HMPW-R/S-(*) 4.40 2.45 1.95
GPX GNX Red/Grn SMPW-G-(*) 4.00 2.25 1.75
CPX CNX Red SMPW-C-(*) 4.00 2.25 1.75 HMPW-C-(*) 4.40 2.45 1.95